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Product Name: Citric Acid Monohydrate

Tests
Mesh Size

Specifications
8-80

Characteristics
Identification

Clarity and color of solution
Barium

Calcium

Heavy metals

Iron

Chloride

Sulphates

Oxalate

Readily carbonisable substances
Sulphated ash

Arsenic

Lead

Mercury

Bacterial endotoxins
Foreign matters

Aluminum

Water

Assay

Colorless or white crystalline powder

Pass the test
Pass the test
Pass the test
<200PPM
<10PPM
<50PPM
<50PPM
<150PPM
<350PPM
Pass the test
<0.05-0.1%
<1PPM
<1PPM
<1PPM
<0.5 LU./MG
Pass the test
<0.2PPM
7.5%~9.0%
99.5%~101.0%



