

Z & F SUNGOLD CORPORATION

Product Name: Citric Acid Monohydrate

Tests	Specifications
Mesh Size	8-80
Characteristics	Colorless or white crystalline powder
Identification	Pass the test
Clarity and color of solution	Pass the test
Barium	Pass the test
Calcium	≤200PPM
Heavy metals	≤10PPM
Iron	≤50PPM
Chloride	≤50PPM
Sulphates	≤150PPM
Oxalate	≤350PPM
Readily carbonisable substances	Pass the test
Sulphated ash	≤0.05-0.1%
Arsenic	≤1PPM
Lead	≤1PPM
Mercury	≤1PPM
Bacterial endotoxins	≤0.5 I.U./MG
Foreign matters	Pass the test
Aluminum	≤0.2PPM
Water	7.5%~9.0%
Assay	99.5%~101.0%